
First Name Surname School/Department E-mail Address 

Magic Sandlan Accommodation Services Magic.Sandlan@ed.ac.uk  

David Hills Biology Teaching Organisation David.Hills@ed.ac.uk 

Peter Doe Biology Teaching Organisation Peter.Doe@ed.ac.uk  

Joan Docherty Biomedical Research Resources jdochert@exseed.ed.ac.uk 

Stewart  Munro Edinburgh First - Catering Services stewart.munro@ed.ac.uk 

Gordon Dochard Edinburgh First gordon.dochard@ed.ac.uk  

John  Aliscio Edinburgh First john.aliscio@ed.ac.uk 

**Dennis Rewt Centre for Sports and Exercise dennis.rewt@ed.ac.uk** 

Duncan Veitch Centre for Sports and Exercise duncan.veitch@ed.ac.uk 
 

Colin Smith CSE – Peffermill colin.smith@ed.ac.uk  

Andy Mackay Fire Safety andy.mackay@ed.ac.uk  

Jo Boyce Furniture Office jo.boyce@ed.ac.uk  

Andrew Dugmore School of Geosciences andrew.dugmore@ed.ac.uk 

Alex Jackson School of Geosciences alex.jackson@ed.ac.uk 

Graham Walker School of Geosciences G.Walker@ed.ac.uk 

Stewart McKay HGU stewart.mckay@ed.ac.uk   
 

Candice  Schmid Health and Safety candice.schmid@ed.ac.uk 

Sarah Gormley Information Services -  Facilities sarah.gormley@ed.ac.uk  

David Bonas Information Services - Telephones david.bonas@ed.ac.uk  
  

Lesley Greer Information Services – Library lesley.greer@ed.ac.uk  

David Chavasse Landscape dave.chavasse@ed.ac.uk 

Ian  Burnett Landscape ian.burnett@ed.ac.uk  

Vince Ranaldi School of Medicine V.A.Ranaldi@ed.ac.uk 

Mark  Reynolds Sci-Fun mark.reynolds@ed.ac.uk 



James  Broomfield Security james.broomfield@ed.ac.uk 

Colin  McLean Student Recruitment and Admissions colin.mclean@ed.ac.uk  

Kerry  Wilson Student Recruitment and Admissions kerry.wilson@ed.ac.uk 

Steve  Downes Support Services  steve.downes@ed.ac.uk  

Lyndsey Burns Transport and Parking lyndsey.burns@ed.ac.uk 

Duncan  Veitch Transport and Parking duncan.veitch@ed.ac.uk  

Tam Clarke Trades Team (Central) tam.clarke@ed.ac.uk 
 

Stevie Martin Trades Team (Pollock) stevie.martin@ed.ac.uk  
 

Jim  Cumming Trades Team (KB) jim.cumming@ed.ac.uk  

Scott Russell Trades Team (Easter Bush) scott.russell.@ed.ac.uk   

Craig  Fleming Trades Team (Holyrood) craig.fleming@ed.ac.uk  

Stephen Hooker Vet School stephen.hooker@ed.ac.uk  

Wim Bosma Vet School - Farms Office wim.bosma@ed.ac.uk  

James Nixon Vet School – Roslin Inst. james.nixon@ed.ac.uk  

Kate Fitzpatrick Waste and Recycling kate.fitzpatrick@ed.ac.uk  

Sandie Whigham Waste and Recycling sandie.whigham@ed.ac.uk  

 
 
In the event that there is no vehicle coordinator within your school or 
department, and you have a query, you should contact the Transport and 
Parking Office directly by e-mail at transport@ed.ac.uk  
 


